NOFFICIAL COPY22382 8785/0166 45 001 Page 1 of 2001-11-01 11:39:02 25.00 Cook County Recorder UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT 0011022382 FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) ALINA M. EVANGELOU, ESQ. VEDDER PRICE KAUFMAN & KAMMHOLZ 222 N. LASALLE STREET, SUITE 2300 CHICAGO, IL 60601 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. 12/03/1999 09131728 2. TERMINATION: effectiveness of the Finanting Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security intereset(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fin and a Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by a reliable law. 4. X ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee it it ... 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affer: Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes Also check one of the following boxes and provide appropriate inform tion in tems 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address; Give current record name in item balor name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME FIRS NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NW FUNDING L.L.C SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME COUNTRY POSTAL CODE 7c. MAILING ADDRESS USA 98464 UNIVERSITY PLACE WA ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any BOX 64176 EIN JADD'NL INFO RE 70. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7d. TAX ID# SSN OR EIN NONE **ORGANIZATION** 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.

Describe collateral describe collateral describe collateral assigned. IT IS A FULL AND COMPLETE ASSIGNMENT OF THE COLLATERAL ON THIS IS NOT AN AMENDMENT. THE FIXTURE FILING REFERENCED ABOVE. A LEGAL DESCRIPTION IS ATTACHED WERETO AS EXHIBIT A.

| NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termin | IZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, i<br>ation authorized by a Debtor, check here and er | this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment ter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendmen | authorized by a Debtor which |
|---|--|--|------------------------------|
| 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR NW L.L.C. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME   | FIRST NAME   | MIDDLE NAME  | SUFFIX                       |
| 10. ORTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA   |  |  |                              |

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3)(REV. 07/29/98)

BOX 333-CT1

7930343 Dark LD

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

| 9131728  | 12/03/1999             | nendment form)          |   |
|--|------------------------|-------------------------|---|
| NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NW. L. L. C. | AMENDMENT (same as Ite | em 9 on Amendment form) |   |
| DR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME                                       | FIRST NAME             | MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX     |   |
| Use this space for additional informa                                | ition:                 |                         |   |
|  |                        |                         | THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ON |
| 2 N. LAWLER<br>ICAGO, IL 60644                                       |                        | •                       |   |
| ,  | 1/2/                   |                         |   |
|  |                        |                         |   |
|  | O)r                    |                         |   |
|  | C                      |                         |   |
|  | ,                      | 0/                      |   |
|  |                        | 1                       |   |
|  |                        | '                       |   |
|  |                        | 'C                      |   |
|  |                        | , Coll                  |   |
|  |                        | , Collul                | ×,  |
|  |                        | Colh                    |   |
|  |                        | , Colh                  |   |
|  |                        | Colh                    |   |
|  |                        | Colly                   | i Conti                                     |
|  |                        | Collui                  | E COAS                                      |
|  |                        | Colhi                   | L Control                                   |
|  |                        | Colly                   | THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ON |

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **EXHIBIT A**

(Legal Description)

THE LAND REFERRED TO HEREIN IS SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF COOK, STATE OF ILLINOIS, AND IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

Lot 13 (Except the North 14.78 feet thereof)) in subdivision of Block 2 in Merrick's subdivision of Block 5 in Charles C. Merrick's Subdivision of the West ½ of the Northwest ¼ of Section 9, Township 39 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois

PROPERTY / DDRESS: 701-703 North Lotus Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60644 Colling of Colling FC

PIN: 16-09-102 016-0000

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

Linda Mosley Vedder Price Kaufman & Kamirielz 222 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 2605 Chicago, IL 60601